
Name Contact Department
Bernadette Austin https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/staff/bernadette-austin Center for Regional Change
Noli Brazil https://nbrazil.faculty.ucdavis.edu/ Human Ecology
Juan Carlos Garcia Sanchez https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/juan-carlos-garcia-sanchez Center for Regional Change
David de la Pena https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/david-de-la-pena Human Ecology
Jonathan London https://humanecology.ucdavis.edu/jonathan-london Human Ecology
Beth Rose Middleton https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/elizabeth-beth-middleton Native American Studies
N. Claire Napawan https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/n-claire-napawan Human Ecology
Tom Tomich https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/tom-tomich Human & Community Development
Clare Cannon https://cannon.faculty.ucdavis.edu Human Ecology

https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/staff/bernadette-austin
https://nbrazil.faculty.ucdavis.edu/
https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/juan-carlos-garcia-sanchez
https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/david-de-la-pena
https://humanecology.ucdavis.edu/jonathan-london
https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/elizabeth-beth-middleton
https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/n-claire-napawan
https://regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/people/tom-tomich
https://cannon.faculty.ucdavis.edu

